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Melodious Memories
6. 0
6.30
Musical All Sorts
Lyric Writer. Oscar Ham-

merstein II.
6.45 The Allen Roth Orchestra
and. Chorus
Musical -What’s What7. 0

7A6 New Dance Releases
7.30 "Strange Destiny"
7.43 "The Whale Who Wantedto Sing at the Met," Nelson
Eddy’. with Orchestra, as fea-
tured in the film ‘Make Mine
Music"
8.0 From the Proms
Some of the more important
Orchestral Pieces, introduced, by
Sir Henry Wood at his Prqm-
enade Concerts
Boston Promenade Orchestra
conducted by Arthur Fiedler
Rienzi Overture Wagner
The Leeds Festival Ghoir, with
the London Philharmonic Orch-
estra, conducted by Sir Thomas
Beecham
Polovtsienne Dances (‘‘Prince
Igor’’) Borodin

Royal Opera Orchestras Covent
Garden
Marche Joyeuse Chabrier
8.30 Notable Song Composers:Serge Rachmaninoff
8.45 Al and Lee Relser (duo-
pianists)
9. 0 From the Thesaurus

©

Lib-rary
9.30 "The Blind Man’s House’
9.43 Modern Melodies by Anne
» Shelton
10. O Claudio Arrau and Ame-
lito Galli-Curei
10.30 Close down

RSYZARRA er a7. 0,8.0a.m. LONDON NEWSBreakfast session
8.10 Close down
9. 4 Frankie Carle and His Or-
chestra Presents
9.16 Mainly Vocal
9.32 Light Orchestras
10. 0 Devotional Service
10.20 Morning Star: Harry Dav-idson (organ)
10.30 Music While You Work
11.0 Close down
42. 0 Lunch Music
2. Op.m. Novelty Instrumental-
sts
2.15 The Gentleman is a Dress-
maker: Some English designers
by Dorothy White
2.30 Carefree Cavalcade
3. 0 Classical Music
The Hundred Kisses

D’Erlanger
3.30 Music While You Work
4. 0 The Vagabonds
4.27 Children’s session: Larrythe Plumber
5. 0 Close down
6. 0 "Beauvallet"
6.30 LONDON NEWS7.0 $=\News from the LabourMarket.
7.16 Hills of Home
7.30 Evening Programme
Harry Horlick plays Gipsy Melo-
dies
7.45 Musical Comedy Memories8. 0 "Laura"
8.30 Streamline
9. 0 UN Time
Overseas and N.Z. News
9.20 United Nations Background

9.30 Classioal Hour:
amuseComposers

San Francisco Symphony Or-|chestra
Piece Heroique

Franck-0’ConnellKathleen Long (piano) and theNational Symphony Orchestra,Ballade ¢ Faure
Maggie Teyte (soprano)If My Songs Were Winged

Hahn
Romance DebussyAfter a Dream Faure

|

The Philadelphia Orchestra .

Rapsodie Espagnole RavelWalter Gieseking (piano)
Alborada del Gracioso Ravel
Boston Symphony Orchestra
» Dansé® Debussy, arr. Ravel
10.30 Close down i
[ANZ/AN BUNEDINTE

ibs 790 ke. 380 m. |)
6. 0, 7.0,8.0a.m. LONDON NEWS
Breakfast Session
8.10 Close down
9. 4 Orchestras Around theWorld: Queen’s Hall Orchestra
9.30 Current Ceiling. PricesLocal Weather Conditions
9.32 Music While You Work
10. 0 "Let’s Look at Ourselves:
|
N.Z. Women as Jlousewives," by$yivia Smith
10.20 Devotional Service
10.40 For My Lady: Tom Robert-
son and Readistic Stage
11. 0 Close down
12. 0 Lunch Music
2. ip.m. George Wright at the
Hammond organ
2.15 Voices in Harmony
2.30 Music While You Work
3. 0 "It’s in the Family’: The
Goossens Family

3.30 CLASSICAL HOUR .
Quartet in B Flat, K.458
(Hunting Quartet) Mozart
Concerto in C Haydn

4.30 Children’s Hour: NatureNight
Close down0

6. 0 Dinner Music
6.30 LONDON NEWS
6.45 BBC Newsreel7. 0 Local Announcements
7.15 "Germany’s Re-education:
The Spiritual Picture,’’ by Dayid
Martineau Tombs
7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME
ESTELLE MIDDLEMASS
(soprano)
Song Cycle:
"From Wigwam and Tepee,"
based on Indian Folk Songs

Cadman
|

y (A Stiidio Recital)
7.45 Highlights from Grand
| Opera
"Dido and. Aeneas" Purcell
815 Masterpieces of Music
Violin Concerto Sibelius

| Introduced by Professor V.E.
Galway, Mus. D.
9.0 Professional Wrestling Con-
test (from Town Hall)
10. 0 Accent on Melody
11. 0 LONDON NEWS
11.20 Close down

LWYO) DUNEDIN1140 ke. 263 m.

sar $ p.m. Light
Music

6. Gay Tunes
Hawaiian Melodies

6.30 Concert Platform: Fam-
ous. Artists f

0 Popular Parade
7.30 Bandstand ‘

8. 0 Fred Hartley Interlude
(BBC Programme)

8.30 "The Corsican Brothers,"
| py Alexander Dumas9.0 UN Time
Overseas and N.Z. News
9.20 United Nations Backs
ground
9.30 BBC Brains Trust: Prof. E,
da C. Andrade, Robert Boothby,
Geoffrey Crowther, Mary Agnes
Hamilton, Sir Edward Villiers,
and Questionmaster Donald
McCullough
10. O Light Concert Programme
10.30 Close down

[anf Se
7. 0,8.0a.m. LONDON NEWS
8.10 Close down9.4 "A Date with Janie"
9.31 A.C.E. Talk: "Vitamin D"
3.45 Voices in Harmony
10, 0 Devotional Service
10.148 ‘Hollywood Holiday"
11. 0 Close down
42. 0 Lunch Music2. Op.m. "Destiny Bay"
2.45 Classical Hour
— Pvorak
Quartet in D, Op. 23
Slavonic Dances, Nos..4-and 2

3. 0 Repeat Performance
3.30 Hospital session |

4. 0 Hits of Yesteryear
4.30 Children’s Hour5. 0 Close down
6. 0 ‘Dad and Dave"
6.30 LONDON NEWS
7.30 "Melba’"’
7.55 Orchestre Raymonde8.1 Picture Parade
8.30 "ITMA"
9. 0 UN Time’
Overseas and N.Z. News
United Nations Backgrouwd"Number 17"
Modern Dance Music
0 Close downS268Base

Monday, May 17Local Weather Forecast from ZB’s:
7.32 am, 1.0 p.m. 9.30 p.m.

Local Weather Forecast from ZB’s:
7.32 am, 10 p.m, 9.30 p.m.

B AUCKLAND
1070 ke. 280 m.

6. 0 a.m. Sunrise Serenade (Phil
Shone) :

8. 0 Auckland District Weather
Forecast
3. 0 Morning Recipe Session(Aunt ; :

9.45 We Travel the FriendlyRoad with the Spectator
10. 0 The Strange House of Jeff-
rey Marlowe
10.15 Regency Buck
10.30 Legend of Kathie Warren
10.45 Crossroads of Life
12. 0 Lunch Programme: CarrollGibbons and his Orchestra
12.30 p.m. Home Decorating Ses-sion (Anne Stewart)
12.35 Shopping Reporter’s Ses-sion —

1.30 Aunt Jenny’s Real LifeStories
1.45 1ZB Happiness Club (Joan)2. 0 Miss Trent’s Children
2.30 Women’s World
3. 0. Afternoon Concert: Wayne
King and his Orchestra3.15 Porter Parade
3.30 Pianists
3.45 Chauve Sauris Company4.0 Rhythm of the Tango4.15 Variety Programme
4.45 Windjammer: The Race to
Valparaiso
EVENING PROGRAMME

6. 0 Just for You
6.30 Kidnapped7.0 This is My Story
7.18 Bluey and Curley
7.30 The Adventures of Perry
Mason
7.45 The Listeners’ Club8. 0 First Light Fraser Returns815 Ralph and Betty
8.30 New Mayfair Orchestra
8.45 Radio Editor (KennethMelvin)
9. 0 United Nations Time9.2 #£=Radio Playhouse
9.30 Latest Recorded Music
10. 0 The People’s Pen
410.30 Movie Musicale
41. 0 Variety Band Box
41.15 Youth Must Have its Swing
(Jim Foley)
42. 0 Close down

|
2ZB WELLINGTON

1130
ke. 265 m.

6. 0 a.m. Start the ia Right
8. 0 The Rhumba Beat
9. 0 Morning Recipe Session(Aunt Daisy)
9.30 Songs of the Open Alr
3.45 Gershwin Melodies
10. 0 The Strange House of Jeff-
rey Marlowe
10.165 Music While You Work
10.30 Legend of Kathie Warren
10.45 Crossroads of Life
12. 0 Bright Musical Fare
uted p.m. Home Decorating Ses.sion
Shopping Reporter (Suzanne)
41.1 Mirthful Mealtime Musio
1.30 Aunt Jenny’s Real Life
Stories
2. 0 Miss Trent’s Chlidren
2.30 Women’s World
3. 0 String Time
4. 0 Peter Dawson
4.45 Windjammer: ‘The Cos-
patrick Tragedy
EVENING PROGRAMME
0 Music, Mirth and Melody
.80 Answer Please0 This is My Story15 Bluey and Curley
30 The Adventures of Perry
on

7.45 Tusitala, Teller of Tales:An Independent State, by @G.
Birmingham
8. 0 First Light Fraser Returns
8.15 Raiph and Betty
8.30 Men of. Popular Music:
Irving Berlin
8.45 Jackpots Session (Maurie
Power)9. 0 United Nations’ Time
Radio Playhouse

9.45 Down ’Ampstead Way
410. 0 The Face in the Night
10.15 Tenor Time
10.30 In the Ballroom: Dance
sic

41. 0 Musical World Tour
12. 0 Close down

Trade names appearing in Com-
mercial Division programmes are
published by arrangement

3ZB CHRISTCHURCH1430 ke, 210 m.

6. Oa.m. Break o’ Day Music
, Emphasis on Optimism
8. 0 Breakfast Club (HappiHill)
9. 0 Morning Reolpe_ session
(Aunt Daisy)
9.30 Music Hall of the Air
10. 0 The Strange House of Jef-
frey Marlowe10.15 The Movie. Magazine10.30 Legend of Kathie Warren:
A Love Had 1
10.45 Crossroads of Life
12. 0 Music at Mid-day
12.30 p.m. Home Decorating ses-
sion
The Shopping Reporter’s session
(Elizabeth Anne)
1.30 Aunt Jenny’s Real LifeStories
2. 0 Miss Trent’s Children
Musical Interlude

2.30 Women’s World (Joan)3. 0 Music of the Islands
3.15 Accent on Rhythm3.30 Alice Faye Memories
4. 0 On the Hill Billy Trail
4.30 In Modern Moo
4.45 Windjammer: Heather Bell(part 2 ‘

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Your Music and Miné
6.30 Three Generations
6.45 +Out of the Box7.0 This is My Story7.15 Biuey and Curley7.30 The of PerryMason: The Case of the Jealous
Sister
7.45 Missing Millions, by Edgaries (first broadcast)8. 0 First Light Fraser Returns8.15 Ralph and Betty8.30 Mantovani and his Orches-tra ‘

3.45 Do You Know?9. 0 United Nations Time
9. 2 Radio Playhouse9.46 Music from the EarlyTalkies

;10. 0 Thanks for the Song10.15 Tale of Hollywood
10.45 Polynesian Melodies11.16 Swing Time ~11.45 Prelude to Good-night12. 0 Close down .

AZB ~ . " PUNEDIN
1310 k.c. 229m

Oam. London News
# . Start the Day Right
f?)
Morning MeditationBreakfast Parade

.35 Morning Star0 Morning Recipe’ session(Aunt Daisy)
Famous American

pink acd
.30
45 Popular Voices
10. 0 The Strange House of Jef-frey Marlowe10.15 Heritage Hall
10.30 Legend of Kathie Warren
10.45 Crossroads of Life
12. 0 Lunch Hour Tunes
12.30 p.m. Home Decorating TalkShopping Reporter session
Musical Alphabet: Kate*

smith, Ethel smith, Leslie Sar-
ony, and. Charlie Spivak1.30 Aunt Jenny’s Real LifeStories
2. 0 Miss Trent’s Children
2.30 Women’s World (Alma)3. 0 Song-writers on Parade:
Irving Berlin3.30 Rita Entertains: Studio
Presentation at the Plano3. Waltz-time4.0 Merry Musical415 The Rocky Mountaineers
on the Air
4.45 Windjammer: Record .Breaking
EVENING PROGRAMME
So the Story GoesReserved
The Mystery of Darrington
This is My Story
Bluey. and CurleyThe Adventures of Perry
ason
The Phantom Drummer
First Light Fraser Returns
Ralph and. BettyTunes You Used to Like
Nemesis Incorporated
United Nations Time
Radio Playhouse
Movie Memories
Tropioal RhythmLumsdaine and Farmilo
Dial for Your District
Melodies that LingerAt Close of Day
Close down
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7. 0am. Breakfast Session
7.15 Dominion Weather Forecast
9. 0 Good Morning Request
Session
98.31 In the Music Salon
9.45 Home Decorating
9.50 Melodies to Remember10. 0 Wind in the Bracken
10.15 My True Story
10.20 Ciose down
EVENING PROGRAMME

6. 0 Teatime Tunes
6.30 Recent Song Successes
6.45 His Last Plunge7. 0 Daddy and Paddy
7.15 Trans-Atiantic Liner: The
News Reporter7.30 The Corsican Brothers
7.45 The Adventures of PerryMason
8. 0 Miss Trent’s Children
8.15 Ralph and Betty
8.30 These Were Hits
8.45 The Smiths: Ethel and
Kate
3. 0 United Nations Time
9. 2 Radio Playhouse
9.32 Hot Off the Press9.45 Crossroads of Life
10. 0 Close down

The first episode of the Edgar
Wallace thriller ‘Missing Mill-
ions" will be broadcast from
8ZB to-night at a quarter to
eight. This is a radio adaptation
of one of the most exciting
novels from the pen of the
master writer of thrillers.
* * *

The pick of the latest record-
ings will be heard from 2ZA at
9.32 this evening, in "Hot off
the Press."

bd * 1%

The problems that beset Miss
Trent, and those who are .near
and dear to her, are told in the
session "Miss Trent’s Children,"
which is heard from the four
ZB Stations at 2 p.m. each
Monday, Wednesday and Friday.


